The following list provides contact information for plumbing
/ mechanical contractors that employ a certified backflow
prevention tester, through the Western Canada Section
(WCS) of the American Water Works Association (AWWA).
These companies have chosen to register with EPCOR and
the list is not intended as an endorsement or promotion of
the companies contained therein by EPCOR.

Please note that this list does not include all companies certified to install and test backflow
preventers. Should you wish to use a contractor or company not included in this list, please
ensure you verify they are certified to do the work.

COMPANY NAME

PHONE #

007 Backflow Testing

100% AA Edmonton Backflow SVC
1083833 BC Ltd.

123XFP Backflow Services
1471102 Alberta Ltd.

1st Choice Heating & Plumbing
4-AR-E

5 Star Backflow Services Ltd.

A. Jason McDonald

A-1 Heating & One Hour Plumbing
AA Backflows

AA NEZ Contracting Ltd.

AAA Alberta Plumbing

AB Milford Testing & Repairs Inc.
ABA Plumbing

Academy Mechanical Services Inc.
Access Plumbing And Heating Ltd.
Accurate Mechanical Ltd.

Ace Plumbing, Heating & Gas
Acorn Plumbing & Gasfitting
Actual Mechanical

AGC Plumbing and Heating Ltd.
Ainsworth

Airtron Canada

Alberta Backflow Services

Alberta Boiler

Albert's Plumbing and Heating
Alexander Safety

Alfa Mechanical

Alfredo's Plumbing and Gasfitting Inc.

Allegiance Mechanical Inc.

Allied projects fire protection systems Ltd.

All-Ways Mechanical
Always Plumbing & Heating

587-588-8710
780-218-7775
780-237-8222
780-919-2529
780-720-3058
780-231-0064
780-940-6545
403-302-7972
780-238-5296
780-458-0912
780-220-4950
780-243-6345
780-242-2422
780-887-6946
780-489-5415
780-438-1750
780-459-5999
780-591-4010
780-878-5368
780-913-1796
780-464-9974
780-920-2731
780-448-0888
403-478-6512
780-977-9483
780-245-5320
780-919-5889
780-278-7855
780-433-1839
780-964-3079
780-884-1959
403-874-9784
780-486-5041
780-489-8118
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Amour Mechanical Services Ltd.
AMPTEC Fire & Security

Amyotte's Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
APJ Fire Protection Ltd.

Apollo Plumbing & Gas Inc.

Apra City

Arpi's Industries Canada Ltd.
Aspen Mechanical Ltd.

ATM Mechanical Ltd.

Atmosphere Plumbing & Heating
Axe Fire Protection and Contracting
Backflow Solutions Inc.

Bandit Fire Protection Ltd.

Bee-Line Mechanical Ltd.

BHP Mechanical

Black & McDonald Limited

Black Cat Plumbing & Heating
Black Diamond Plumbing Ltd.
Blackstone Mechanical Inc.
Boisvert & Croft Plumbing

BR Plumbing & Gas Fitting Ltd.
Breakthrough Plumbing and Heating Ltd.
Brett's Hot Water Heating & Plumbing
Bronco Mechanical Contractors
Brookfield Global Intergrated Solutions
Bruno's Mechanical Inc.

Bruster PHC

BTU Mechanical

Budal Group

Butler Plumbing Heating & Gasfitting Ltd.
Buzz Plumbing Services Inc.

C.A.P. Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
CanAm Fire Protection

Capital Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
Carmichael Engineering

Century Automatic Sprinklers Ltd.
Century Plumbing & Heating
Certified Fire Protection

Chandlers Mechanical

CHI Mechanical

Civic Mechanical

Coan Services

Conseil Scolaire Centre Nord

Cool Breeze Drain Cleaning Mechanical Inc.

Copper Castle Plumbing & Heating
Copperheart Mechanical
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780-757-8434
780-426-7878
780-462-5237
780-655-5825
780-886-2433
780-884-2372
780-452-2096
780-906-4242
403-837-4187
780-935-0686
780-757-4862
403-457-4441
780-298-3473
780-340-5112
780-482-2334
780-484-1141
780-242-7175
587-986-9324
780-459-9897
780-818-3021
780-668-4788
587-305-0122
780-240-4759
780-965-6565
403-801-2727
403-243-7111
780-447-2232
780-722-5363
403-860-9184
780-432-3947
780-231-0730
780-203-5922
587-772-2436
780-451-5666
780-468-0081
780-417-3150
780-417-4044
780-901-6412
780-995-2910
780-217-7101
403-782-2975
403-279-6641
780-468-6440
780-996-5065
780-245-2538
780-232-4850




CK Fire & Safety Solutions Inc.
CPC Mechanical

Craig's Plumbing

Creekside Building Solutions Ltd.
Crossfire Protection Ltd.

Crown Systems & Consulting

CV Mechanical

D & H Mechanical Ltd.

D & L Fire Suppression

D.G.F Mechanical Ltd.

Da Pre Mechanical Services
Dancar Mechanical Group Ltd.
DDC Mechanical Services Ltd.
Diablo Fire Protection Inc.

Direct Mechanical Ltd.
Dollarwise Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Done Rite Fire Protection Inc.
Dunneridge Connections

Dynamic Heating & Air Conditioning Inc.

E-Jac Contracting Ltd.

Energy Mechanical Ltd.
Enhanced Building Solutions Ltd.
Environmental Dynamics Ltd.
ESC Automation

Evolve Mechanical Ltd.

Fire Prevention Services

Fire Protection Inc.

Fire Tech Fire Protection Inc.
First Call Heating & Air Conditioning
Fix It Right Plumbing & Heating
Fossil Contracting

Fossil Contracting Inc.

Fox Mechanical Services
Frontline Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
Full Force Fire Protection Ltd.
Full House Renovations Inc.

G & G Plumbing And Heating
Gateway Mechanical Ltd.

GEF Seniors Housing

Gisborne Group

GO Plumbing & HVAC

Goldbar Contractors Inc.

Greg's Plumbing

Handy Andy Plumbing & Heating
Hedstrom Mechanical Ltd.
Helios Mechanical Services Ltd.
Hobson Consulting
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403-805-4042
780-235-0751
780-220-3185
587-340-9118
780-952-2128
780-267-2324
780-887-3428
780-445-0511
780-477-7280
780-240-9647
587-968-1766
780-983-6999
780-485-1393
780-903-7666
780-486-2240
780-444-1166
780-708-3880
780-984-7123
780-462-0937
780-487-0473
780-986-3944
780-667-9410
780-421-0686
780-448-9152
403-837-4187
780-980-0880
780-469-1454
780-400-3473
780-464-3337
780-862-0192
780-935-4700
780-935-4700
780-299-0472
587-986-5001
780-242-1074
780-483-2666
403-341-5003
780-426-6055
780-482-6561
780-447-3830
780-455-5727
780-440-6440
780-995-3137
780-863-6871
780-476-7676
587-400-3363
780-975-7528




Huoseh Plumbing & Gas Inc.
Hydro-flo Plumbing & Heating
ICOM Mechanical Solutions

Icon Industrial Contractors

IHM Mechanical

Imech Services

Infinite Plumbing, Heating & Drain
Innovative Energy Mechanical Services Inc.
Jackal Electric

Jackson Noble Mechanical Ltd.

JD Mechanical Plumbing & Heating
Jetco Mechanical Limited

Johnson Controls

JP Mechanical Contractors Inc.

Jurassic Mechanical

K & S Plumbing Inc.

KAM Mechanical

Kinetic Mechanical Solutions

Kodiak Pro Repairs & Building Maintenance
Lagrange Mechancial Services
Lawrence's Mechanical Services Ltd.
Legacy Fire Protection Inc.

Legend Plumbing Ltd.

Lehmann Plumbing

Levitt-Safety Ltd.

Lifeline Fire Protection Inc.

Loewen Plumbing & Gas Fitting Ltd.
LPH Leduc Plumbing and Heating
Marcott Mechanical Construction Inc.
Master Mechanical Systems Ltd.
Matlaw Mechanical Ltd.

Max Heating & Air Conditioning Ltd.
Mayfair Plumbing Ltd.

McMullen's Refrigeration & Heating Ltd.
Mega Plumbing Ltd.

Meridian Fire Protection Inc.

Mertz Plumbing & Heating
MetroCore Facility Services Inc.
Millenium Mechanical Services Ltd.
MKH Mechanical

Modern Air & Water

Modern Niagara Alberta

Moore Mechanical Ltd.

Movement Mechanical Ltd.

MRC Plumbing & Heating
Neighbourhood Plumber
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780-886-2433
780-203-2230
780-473-4076
780-686-2895
780-908-8304
780-938-8333
780-782-4441
780-709-6060
780-708-4767
780-983-8623
780-968-0341
780-451-2732
780-452-5280
780-616-5237
780-298-7617
780-818-8557
780-444-0082
780-700-8726
780-267-2324
780-968-1782
780-446-6373
403-236-0202
780-952-0083
780-465-4434
780-461-8088
780-221-7284
780-463-5465
780-986-3388
780-717-5018
780-486-7480
780-907-7342
780-932-1536
780-490-9035
403-342-1155
780-999-5826
780-462-0580
780-953-5563
780-414-0064
780-986-2108
780-666-0034
780-447-2232
780-948-5716
780-916-6057
780-264-3666
780-777-7200
780-238-5296




Neumann Plumbing

Nordic Mechanical

Norris Plumbing & Heating
Nortec Plumbing and Heating
North 53 Plumbing Ltd.
Northern Fire Protection
Nujen Inc.

Oakum Mechanical Ltd.

OEM Remanufacturing

On Site Fire Protection Services Ltd.

Oscar's Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
Oxbow Plumbing & Heating

P R Boiler Services Ltd.
Paragon Mechanical

Park Lane Plumbing Ltd.

Patno's Plumbing, Heating & A/C Inc.

Paul The Plumber

PDQ Mechanical

PDS Fire Protection Inc.

Peak Hydronics Corp

Peregrine Fire & Safety

Phoenix Fire Prevention

Pipes Plumbing Service
Pitter-Patter Plumbing Ltd.

PIW Plumbing and Heating
Plumb Boss Ltd.

Points West Mechanical
Precision Mechanical

Premier Climate Services Ltd.
Premium Fire Protection Ltd.
Pride Mechanical Ltd.

Prins Group Ltd.

Priority Mechanical

Pro Solutions Plumbing, Heating
Pro-Tec Plumbing & Gasfitting Inc.
ProTech Fire & Safety Alberta Inc.
Protocol Mechanical Inc.
Proudline Fire Protection Services
Prudential Property Management
Pure Mechanical Services Ltd.
R.G. Mechanical Installations Ltd.
R.S. Sterling Fire Protection Inc.
Rahall Mechanical Inc.

Rainman Plumbing Ltd.

Ram Mechanical Ltd.

Ray-z Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
RBA Mechanical Inc.
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780-429-0295
780-469-7799
780-901-7661
780-448-9336
780-994-0836
587-334-6836
780-438-2014
780-217-4600
780-777-0725
780-490-5254
780-417-4177
780-257-5527
780-999-9186
780-469-4614
780-498-6584
780-913-1190
780-964-4803
780-453-5282
403-243-4546
780-975-4322
780-455-6905
604-534-6079
780-699-3203
780-860-9145
780-983-8732
780-467-1112
780-484-1086
780-989-6667
780-297-8154
403-995-3473
780-457-7715
780-466-8733
780-435-3636
780-453-6640
780-908-9170
780-484-0055
780-467-7481
780-490-7602
780-441-5412
780-922-2813
780-984-0690
780-850-0675
780-452-5233
780-447-3960
780-453-3090
403-668-5434
780-474-7481




Red Hawk Mechanical Ltd.
Redpath Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
Reich Mechanical Ltd.

Rescue Mechanical Inc.
Revolution Fire Protection Ltd.
RGR Mechanical

Richfield Plumbing & Heating
Ridgewood Utilities Management
Rigid Mechanical

Ritz Mechanical Services Ltd.
River City Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
RF Mechanical Ltd.

Robertson's Plumbing & Gasfitting Ltd.

Rob's Albertan Service Experts
Romaniuk Heating & AC

RRR Plumbing & Gasfitting

RS Plumbing & Gas

Sarbecnat Plumbing & Heating
Save All Fire Services Inc.

Save On Mechanical

Schendel Mechanical Contracting Ltd.
SERIT Fire Protection Inc.
Setanta Contracting Ltd.

Seven Mechanical

Shaka Water Works

Shield Fire Protection Inc.

Simba Mechanical

Skills Mechanical Solutions Inc.
Sky Fire Protection Limited
Smash Plumbing & Gasfitting Ltd.
SMC 2.0 Ltd.

Solid Building Solutions Inc.

Soul Mechanical

Sprinktech Ltd.

Star Mechanical Ltd.

Startec Refridgeration Services Ltd.
Startech Mechanical Ltd.
Streamline Fire Protection Ltd.
Streamline Services Ltd.

Superior Climate Strategies

T & P Mechanical Services Ltd.
Tag-it

TCH Plumbing

Tempest Fire Protection

The Hot Water Tank Company Ltd.
Thermo-Tech Mechanical
Thompson Mechanical Services
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780-719-3748
780-499-6691
780-719-6125
780-974-1022
780-818-7835
780-237-7114
780-462-7321
780-483-2254
780-818-8810
780-439-4400
780-418-3100
780-257-9977
780-998-3847
780-462-6833
780-448-0078
780-220-8393
587-341-0271
780-918-6033
780-487-4144
780-489-0127
780-447-3400
780-885-3473
780-455-0857
587-782-3773
780-220-6620
780-221-0480
780-564-3322
780-243-0970
403-877-3938
780-719-7093
780-777-8581
780-461-1999
780-994-7685
780-452-3788
780-481-8873
780-784-3187
780-265-2672
780-591-4444
780-488-2287
780-465-0262
780-489-0777
780-919-0456
602-910-3151
780-459-2288
780-243-8265
780-468-5333
780-992-0586




Time Mechanical Services Ltd.
Todd The Plumber and Co.
Top Tech Mechanical Ltd.
Total Fire Solutions Inc.

Total Plumbing & Heating Ltd.
Treestar Alberta Ltd.

Triple 6 Mechanical Ltd.

Triple C Mechanical

Triple G Mechanical

Troy Life & Fire Safety

True North Mechanical Services Ltd.

Tryangle Mechanical Ltd.

Turd Master Septic & Plumbing
Unified Mechanical Services Inc.
Unified Plumbing & Heating
Unplugged Plumbing & Heating Inc.
U-Win Fire Protection Inc.

Vets Sheet Metal

Vigor Mechanical Ltd.

Viking Fire Protection Inc.

Viking Mechanical Contractors Ltd.
Vipond Fire Protection

Vortex Plumbing

Voyageur Mechanical Systems Inc.
W.I.T. Mechanical Ltd.
Waterhouse Mechanical
Weathermakers Ltd.
Weiss-Johnson Commercial

West Coast Mechanical Corp

Westgrove Plumbing & Heating
Wetmore Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Wynnyk,R.K. Plumbing & Heating
XFinity Fire Protection

Ye Olde Plumber

YEG Mechanical

Yellowhead Tribal Council

780-986-8248
780-218-1714
780-756-5900
403-877-6191
780-349-4005
780-554-8126
780-962-6662
780-250-3197
780-497-2333
780-484-9409
780-818-6981
780-756-3232
587-597-8873
780-437-8180
780-352-1437
780-991-4846
403-862-4619
780-448-1426
780-489-9939
780-447-4600
780-455-0181
780-447-1863
780-433-1381
780-777-7173
780-283-0290
780-482-3800
780-436-1846
780-424-1155
780-940-6850
780-777-2453
587-938-6673
780-987-5167
780-919-2529
780-988-0377
780-340-8786
780-289-3699
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